
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-1821

Type: Staff Briefing - With Ordinance

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/15/2018

Title: Ordinance authorizing a contract with Dailey and Wells Communications, Inc., for the purchase and
commissioning of a Phase II Project 25 (P25) public safety radio system for a planned initial capital
value of up to $80,695,423 and ongoing maintenance and support for 15 years following full
acceptance for a planned total value of $27,255,136, to be funded by the City of San Antonio, Bexar
County, and CPS Energy.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Daily Wells 1295 Form, 2. Dailey and Wells Contracts Disclosure Form, 3. 0  Cover Sheet, 4. I-01
Contract Executed, 5. I-02. Appendix A - Summary Pricing (2), 6. I-03. Appendix B - Summary
Timeline, 7. II-03. Term Sheet, 8. II-06  Detailed Project Timeline and Milestones, 9. II-10. Service
Level Agreement, 10. II-12  Certificates of Insurance, 11. II-13. Bonding, 12. II-15. Final System
Acceptance Certificate, 13. II-16. Project Completion Certificate, 14. II-17. Guaranty Agreement from
Primary Subcontractor, 15. II-18. Existing Equipment Decommissioning Plan, 16. II-20(f)(1) ECR
5145S Software FX domestic, 17. II-20(f)(2) ECR 7197A_EULA_Software_License_Agreement, 18. II-
20(f)(3) ECR 7973C BeOn End User License Agreement, 19. II-20(g) List of Documentation, 20. Draft
Ordinance - A, 21. Contract Disclosure Form for Daily and Wells, 22. Staff Presentation, 23.
Ordinance 2018-02-15-0088

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

