
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-2706

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/21/2019

Title: Ordinance authorizing multiple change requests to the $80,695,423.00 Radio Systems Agreement
with Dailey and Wells Communications. Inc. in the amount not to exceed $1,356,681.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Radio Mtg 3.21 Attachment A, 2. Radio Mtg 3.21 Attachment B, 3. Draft Ordinance - A, 4. Draft
Ordinance - B, 5. Draft Ordinance - C, 6. Ordinance 2019-03-21-0244

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

